

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

State: WY
 County: TETON
 GRAND TETON NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
 By: BARBARA ALLEN
 Date: 08/11/2004

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 08/02/2004

Contract Awarded to: Rice-Kilroy Construction Company Date: 08/11/2004

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, PO BOX 1548 DUBOIS, WY 82513	1,198,434.25	
C C & G, INC. PO BOX 930 LANDER, WY 82520	1,399,668.50	
GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 7926 S. Platte Canyon Road Littleton, CO 80128	1,416,938.60	
RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC 911 EVERETT PLACE #1 REXBURG, ID 83440	1,608,255.35	
WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. P.O. BOX 190 REXBURG, ID 83440-0190	1,894,571.00	
Engineer's Estimate	1,201,002.30	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	ALL	82,000.00	82,000.00
		C C & G, INC.		205,000.00	205,000.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		130,000.00	130,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		75,970.00	75,970.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		180,000.00	180,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		109,000.00	109,000.00
15201	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	ALL	15,000.00	15,000.00
		C C & G, INC.		30,000.00	30,000.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		27,500.00	27,500.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		40,470.00	40,470.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		33,000.00	33,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00
15303	LPSM	Quality control and assurance system			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	ALL	27,500.00	27,500.00
		C C & G, INC.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		35,000.00	35,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		32,500.00	32,500.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		80,000.00	80,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60,000.00	60,000.00
15401	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	ALL	9,000.00	9,000.00
		C C & G, INC.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		15,000.00	15,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		33,720.00	33,720.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		33,000.00	33,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00
15501	LPSM	Construction schedule			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	ALL	5,300.00	5,300.00
		C C & G, INC.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		2,500.00	2,500.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		4,000.00	4,000.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		11,000.00	11,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,300.00	3,300.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15703	Ln Ft	Silt fence			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	1,300	12.00	15,600.00
		C C & G, INC.		15.00	19,500.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		10.00	13,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		3.75	4,875.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		4.00	5,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	15,600.00
15718	Ln Ft	Stream diversion			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	370	34.00	12,580.00
		C C & G, INC.		130.00	48,100.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		80.00	29,600.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		652.00	241,240.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		180.00	66,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	74,000.00
15734	LPSM	Turbidity monitoring			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	ALL	14,000.00	14,000.00
		C C & G, INC.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		2,500.00	2,500.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		32,560.00	32,560.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,500.00	7,500.00
20104	Sq Yd	Clearing and grubbing			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	2,802.00	3.50	9,807.00
		C C & G, INC.		3.00	8,406.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		6.50	18,213.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		3.50	9,807.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		6.00	16,812.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.50	4,203.00
20301 A	Each	Removal of bridge (temporary bridge)			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	1	50,000.00	50,000.00
		C C & G, INC.		35,000.00	35,000.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		130,000.00	130,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		83,000.00	83,000.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		113,000.00	113,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45,000.00	45,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301 B	Each	Removal of bridge			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	2	8,000.00	16,000.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		15,000.00	30,000.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		25,000.00	50,000.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		23,000.00	46,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		27,600.00	55,200.00
				15,000.00	30,000.00
20401	Cubic Yard	Roadway excavation			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	580	68.00	39,440.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		25.00	14,500.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		21.00	12,180.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		11.00	6,380.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	20,300.00
				40.00	23,200.00
20406	Ton	Select borrow			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	690.0	45.00	31,050.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		40.00	27,600.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		35.00	24,150.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		45.00	31,050.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		41.00	28,290.00
				16.00	11,040.00
20420	Sq Yd	Scarify asphalt surface			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	1,970	1.40	2,758.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		2.00	3,940.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		1.00	1,970.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2.00	3,940.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.50	8,865.00
				1.50	2,955.00
20426 A	Each	Boulders , large			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	30	160.00	4,800.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		40.00	1,200.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		150.00	4,500.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		130.00	3,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		525.00	15,750.00
				90.00	2,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20426 B	Each	Boulders , small			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	60	110.00	6,600.00
				25.00	1,500.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		125.00	7,500.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		125.00	7,500.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		180.00	10,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	3,600.00
20701	Sq Yd	Earthwork geotextile type IV-D			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	160	9.00	1,440.00
				10.00	1,600.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		11.00	1,760.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		8.00	1,280.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		9.00	1,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	800.00
20801	Cubic Yard	Structure excavation			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	749.0	18.00	13,482.00
				18.00	13,482.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		49.00	36,701.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		35.00	26,215.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		30.00	22,470.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	22,470.00
20802	Cubic Yard	Foundation fill			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	240.0	70.00	16,800.00
				40.00	9,600.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		45.00	10,800.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		80.50	19,320.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		140.00	33,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	6,000.00
21001	Cubic Yard	Permeable backfill (aggregate cushion)			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	17	100.00	1,700.00
				85.00	1,445.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		75.00	1,275.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		380.00	6,460.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		156.00	2,652.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	850.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101 A	Cubic Yard	Placed riprap, class 4			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	110	29.50	3,245.00
				65.00	7,150.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		45.00	4,950.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		80.00	8,800.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		112.00	12,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		69.00	7,590.00
25101 B	Cubic Yard	Placed riprap, class 5			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	1,030	28.00	28,840.00
				65.00	66,950.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		50.00	51,500.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		60.00	61,800.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		62.00	63,860.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		69.00	71,070.00
30802	Ton	Roadway aggregate method 1			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	960.0	52.00	49,920.00
				40.00	38,400.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		49.00	47,040.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		35.00	33,600.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		57.00	54,720.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	14,400.00
40201	Ton	Minor hot asphalt concrete			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	302.0	100.00	30,200.00
				150.00	45,300.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		185.00	55,870.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		170.00	51,340.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		216.00	65,232.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	45,300.00
55101	Ln Ft	Steel H-piles, in place , 14 X 89			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	510	90.00	45,900.00
				95.00	48,450.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		80.00	40,800.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		161.00	82,110.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		189.00	96,390.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	38,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
55201	Cubic Yard	Structural concrete class A (AE)			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	169.5	1,450.00	245,775.00
		C C & G, INC.		1,250.00	211,875.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		1,042.00	176,619.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		1,016.00	172,212.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2,140.00	362,730.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		850.00	144,075.00
55401	Pound	Reinforcing steel			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	17,851	1.05	18,743.55
		C C & G, INC.		3.00	53,553.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		2.50	44,627.50
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		1.50	26,776.50
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		3.00	53,553.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.50	26,776.50
55501	Pound	Structural steel, furnished, fabricated, and erected			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	103,072	2.20	226,758.40
		C C & G, INC.		2.00	206,144.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		2.80	288,601.60
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		2.20	226,758.40
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		2.00	206,144.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.75	180,376.00
55702	MFBM	Treated structural timber and lumber			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	30.80	3,950.00	121,660.00
		C C & G, INC.		4,500.00	138,600.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		3,200.00	98,560.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		6,370.00	196,196.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		5,000.00	154,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,500.00	138,600.00
61906	Ln Ft	Remove and reset fence			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	280	5.00	1,400.00
		C C & G, INC.		30.00	8,400.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		6.75	1,890.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		7.15	2,002.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		10.00	2,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	2,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62407	Sq Yd	Placing conserved topsoil			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	1,850	10.00	18,500.00
				8.00	14,800.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		7.25	13,412.50
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		1.30	2,405.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		13.00	24,050.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	5,550.00
62502	Sq Yd	Seeding, dry method			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	1,850	2.36	4,366.00
				5.00	9,250.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		0.50	925.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		1.30	2,405.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1.00	1,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.30	2,405.00
62505	Sq Yd	Mulching, dry method			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	1,850	0.11	203.50
				2.00	3,700.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		1.30	2,405.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		1.30	2,405.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1.00	1,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	3,700.00
63302	Sq Ft	Sign installation			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	54.6	80.00	4,368.00
				150.00	8,190.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		80.00	4,368.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		82.50	4,504.50
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		125.00	6,825.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	2,184.00
63306	Each	Object markers , type 3			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, C C & G, INC.	12	60.00	720.00
				70.00	840.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		60.00	720.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		58.00	696.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		90.00	1,080.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	1,320.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63307	Each	Delineators			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	46	19.00	874.00
		C C & G, INC.		20.00	920.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		20.00	920.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		20.00	920.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		30.00	1,380.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	920.00
63401	Ln Ft	Pavement markings type B, solid white			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	2,320	0.09	208.80
		C C & G, INC.		0.25	580.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		1.00	2,320.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		0.10	232.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		0.25	580.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.00	2,320.00
63406	Each	Pavement markings type B, yield triangle symbol			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	30	26.00	780.00
		C C & G, INC.		30.00	900.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		30.00	900.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		26.00	780.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		42.00	1,260.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.00	30.00
63505	Each	Barricade type III			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	17	80.00	1,360.00
		C C & G, INC.		100.00	1,700.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		85.00	1,445.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		77.00	1,309.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		125.00	2,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	4,250.00
63506	Each	Cone, tubular marker, 28 inch minimum			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	53	11.00	583.00
		C C & G, INC.		20.00	1,060.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		10.00	530.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		12.00	636.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		17.00	901.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	1,855.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63507	Sq Ft	Construction sign			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	240.3	40.00	9,612.00
		C C & G, INC.		45.00	10,813.50
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		40.00	9,612.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		36.50	8,770.95
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		60.00	14,418.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	3,844.80
63509	fix hr rate	Flagger			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	185	18.00	3,330.00
		C C & G, INC.		18.00	3,330.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		18.00	3,330.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		18.00	3,330.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		18.00	3,330.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	3,330.00
63521	Each	Warning light type A			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	17	6.00	102.00
		C C & G, INC.		10.00	170.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		6.00	102.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		6.00	102.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		10.00	170.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		42.00	714.00
63531	Ln Ft	Temporary fence , plastic			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	336	6.00	2,016.00
		C C & G, INC.		10.00	3,360.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		3.25	1,092.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		5.50	1,848.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		9.00	3,024.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	1,344.00
65001	Each	Woody debris , large			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	14	160.00	2,240.00
		C C & G, INC.		200.00	2,800.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		175.00	2,450.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		215.00	3,010.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		300.00	4,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	35,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/04

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WY PRA-GRTE 100(1), 209(1), & 225(1)

Project Name: MOOSE-WILSON ROAD, LAKE CREEK BRIDGE; ETAL.

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
65008	Cubic Yard	Streambed material			
		RICE-KILROY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,	78	24.00	1,872.00
		C C & G, INC.		20.00	1,560.00
		GUERNSEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		100.00	7,800.00
		RB CONSTRUCTORS, LLC		40.00	3,120.00
		WR HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		100.00	7,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	780.00